Product Bulletin
Aftermarket
September 2014
Meritor Commercial Vehicle Aftermarket Australia | 50 Calarco Drive, Derrimut VIC 3030
Ph: (+61 3) 8353 6050 | Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060 | www.meritorpartsonline.com
NEW PRODUCTS
Part Number Description List Price **
SUPERSESSIONS
Old Part Number Description New Part Number List Price **
Please visit http://meritorpartsonline.com.au/Documents/PartsBulletins/Supersessions/supersessions_september2014.pdf
All parts displayed above will be available for immediate ordering. Lead times may apply.
Not all parts are available to Independent Customers. Please contact Meritor Customer Service for availability.
**All list prices are correct at time of printing and subject to change.
Meritor Commercial Vehicle Aftermarket Australia | 50 Calarco Drive, Derrimut VIC 3030
Ph: (+61 3) 8353 6050 | Fax: (+61 3) 8353 6060 | www.meritorpartsonline.com
21230663 Rubber Bumper $119.49
MCK1146 Carrier Kit D ELSA 2 Trailer $320.82
MCK1252 Carrier Kit ELSA195 Trailer $199.56
E-8582-18-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 18” Long $27.80
E-8582-20-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 20” Long $27.80
E-8582-22-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 22” Long $27.80
E-8582-24-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 24” Long $27.80
E-8582-26-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 26” Long $30.17
E-8582-28-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 28” Long $30.17
E-8582-30-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 30” Long $30.17
E-8582-32-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 32” Long $30.17
E-8582-34-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 34” Long $34.84
E-8582-36-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 36” Long $34.84
E-8582-42-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 42” Long $34.84
E-8582-48-BK 1/2” Air Hose Assembly, 3/8” Ends - 48” Long $34.84
E-8703 Air Hose Rack - Display Rack. Holds 48 Air Hose Assys $546.91
A1225Q43A Bushing A1225Q1629                $39.94
20RHM016B182H Drive Shaft Inner Axle 20RHM085B180H           $3,835.32
A406741 Gearset SHT 5.29 A406741529           $2,607.36